DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Depth max. (mm)

Depth min. (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Connection type
Heating connection (inch)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

ORIGINAL TOWEL WARMER WHITE
1200X500

[tem number: 1509943

Towel warmer with square pipes of matte white lacquered steel. The towel
warmer ca be connected both to the existing waterborne system or to an electric
element. A combination of these two provides heat in your towel warmer all year
round. Available in two sizes.

47183201
8757633
7330027091495
Yes

EN442
Yes
ECO011023

500
822
102
82
1200
7

G1/2

! years

Auerem

Quality

Material and surface treatment
Color

Surface finish

Main material

Surface treatment

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous

Heating

Power Water ( T509)

Connection

White
Matt

Steel
Lacquered

1,250
0,550
0,050
7,000

Vatten/El
428W

Electric operation with element,
Dual operation — water &
electricity, Central heating with
water

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause permanent damage to
the surface. Remember to fill your towel warmer with glycol if you have it in a room exposed to subzero temperature, such as summer residence.

Save your heaters installation instructions as you may want to adjust the settings

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/towel-warmers/original-handdukstork-vit-1200x500

