Наға



ORIGINAL TOWEL WARMER WHITE 1200X500

Item number: 1509943

Towel warmer with square pipes of matte white lacquered steel. The towel warmer ca be connected both to the existing waterborne system or to an electric element. A combination of these two provides heat in your towel warmer all year round. Available in two sizes.





Item number		Material and surface treatment	nt
NOBB	47183201	Color	White
RSK	8757633	Surface finish	Matt
EAN	7330027091495	Main material	Steel
Stocked article	Yes	Surface treatment	Lacquered
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
EN standard	EN442	Package height(m)	1,250
CE marked	Yes	Package width (m)	0,550
ETIM	EC011023	Package depth(m)	0,050
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	7,000
Width	500	Miscellaneous	
Depth (mm)	822	Heating	Vatten/El
Depth max. (mm)	102	Power Water (T50 ^o)	428W
Depth min. (mm)	82	Connection	Electric operation with element,
Height (mm)	1200		Dual operation – water &
Net weight (kg)	7		electricity, Central heating with water
Connection type			
Heating connection (inch)	G 1/2		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause permanent damage to the surface. Remember to fill your towel warmer with glycol if you have it in a room exposed to subzero temperature, such as summer residence. Save your heaters installation instructions as you may want to adjust the settings